BERMAD Construction & Buildings
700ES Series
Model WW-750ES-66-BP
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
  Level control of water reservoirs in buildings; basement and roof-top reservoirs, pressure breaking tanks, emergency water
storage operating under tough conditions and intensive use.
  Priority and backup management of reservoirs
  Out of tank installation; level control in limited access or remote sites

BPBP
Size Model       Category End Connections
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
ABNT16 B6
ABNT25 B2
ANSI150 A5
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD.
For full technical specifications, see Engineering section or consult BERMAD
700ES Series
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
End Connections:
Flanged: ISO 7005-2 (ISO 10, 16 & 25)
Pressure Rating: 16, 25 bar (230, 362 psi)
Valve Pattern: Y
Working Temperature: Water up to 80°C (180°F)
Main Construction Materials:
Body, Cover and Actuator: Ductile iron to EN 1563
or ASTM A-536
Internals: Stainless steel, bronze & epoxy coated steel
Control Trim System: Brass control components / accessories
Copper & Brass tubing & fittings
Optional: Stainless Steel 316
Elastomers: Synthetic Rubber
Coating / Colour: Electrostatic Polyester Powder Blue
Optional: Epoxy Fusion-Bonded Blue
For other optional materials consult BERMAD
Technical Data
Table
Kv A, B
(mm)
C
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
Weight
(kg)DN inch
50 2” 50 350 180 230 250 250 10.8
80 3” 65 370 180 310 260 260 15
100 4” 150 395 230 350 320 320 26
150 6” 360 430 275 480 390 390 55
200 8” 620 475 385 600 507 507 95
Model WW-750ES-66-BP
i n f o @ b e r m a d . c o m  •  w w w . b e r m a d . c o m
The information herein is subject to change without notice. BERMAD shall not be held liable for
any errors. All rights reserved.  © Copyright by BERMAD.
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
Features and Benefits
  Excellent quality construction materials ensure reliable, resilient and long lasting operation